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03.14900 Mid-mount adapter Kawasaki Mule SX 4x4   

 
 

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1  Adapter 03.14901K 1 

2  Pin 10x30 DIN1444 14.003 2 

3  Cotter pin 2 mm DIN11024 OT.07.01.010 2 

4  U-bolt M8x32 OT.05.01.020 4 

5  Washer Ø8/20 SFS3738 OT.04.03.030 8 

6  Nyloc nut M8 DIN985 OT.03.02.040 8 
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TOOLS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION: 

• Spanner 13 mm 
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FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

Step 1 Remove original plastic protector or cut bolt holes for U-bolts. Place M8x32 

U-bolts (Pos.4) onto the UTV frame (see picture). 

 
 

Step 2 Install adapter (Pos.1) to the UTV. For fastening use Ø8 mm washers (Pos.5) 

and M8 nyloc nuts (Pos.6). 

 

 
 

  

Pos 4 

Pos 5;6 

Pos 1 
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